
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Oklahoma State  277  274  289       840  -12 

T5  T3  2   Florida State  286  278  281       845  -7 
2  T3  3   Texas A&M University  281  283  286       850  -2 

T7  T7  4   Georgia Tech 287  282  283       852  E 
T5  6  T5   Duke 286  282  286       854  +2 
4  2  T5   Baylor 284  279  291       854  +2 

T7  5  7   LSU 287  279  292       858  +6 
10  T7  8   South Florida 289  280  292       861  +9 
13  9  9   Texas 294  278  290       862  +10 
14  T11  T10   Houston  296  283  286       865  +13 
9  T11  T10   Arkansas 288  291  286       865  +13 
3  13  12   Wake Forest 283  297  298       878  +26 

12  14  13   South Carolina 293  292  296       881  +29 
11  10  14   Pepperdine 292  286  305       883  +31 
16  15  15   UT Arlington  302  292  304       898  +46 
15  16  16   Lamar University 301  307  318       926  +74 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Viktor Hovland  Oklahoma State  67   65  68       200  -13   
T6 2   John Pak  Florida State  69   69  66       204  -9   
T3 T3   Dan Erickson  Texas A&M University  67   69  70       206  -7   
T3 T3   Alex Smalley  Duke  69   67  70       206  -7   
2 T3   Matthew Perrine  Baylor  67   67  72       206  -7   

T13 6   Doug Ghim  Texas  73   68  67       208  -5   
T8 T7   Garrett May  Baylor  71   68  71       210  -3   
T13 T7   Jimmy Jones  South Florida  74   67  69       210  -3   
12 T9   Brandon Smith  Texas A&M University  73   67  72       212  -1   
T3 T9   Scottie Scheffler  Texas  71   65  76       212  -1   
T19 T9   Keenan Huskey  South Carolina  72   70  70       212  -1   
T6 T9   Matthew Wolff  Oklahoma State  70   68  74       212  -1   
T19 T13   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  73   69  71       213  E   
T19 T13   Michael Perras  Houston  74   68  71       213  E   
T19 T13   Chandler Phillips  Texas A&M University  70   72  71       213  E   
T25 T13   Luis Gagne  LSU  72   71  70       213  E   
T13 T13   Andy Ogletree  Georgia Tech  73   68  72       213  E   
T13 T18   Luke Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  68   73  73       214  +1   
T25 T18   Jake Carter  Florida State  72   71  71       214  +1   
T8 T18   Joshua McCarthy  Pepperdine  71   68  75       214  +1   
T8 T18   Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  69   70  75       214  +1   
T19 T18   Claudio Correa  South Florida  71   71  72       214  +1   
T31 T23   Jake Shuman  Duke  69   75  71       215  +2   
T31 T23   Luis Garza  Arkansas  70   74  71       215  +2   
T40 T23   Tyler Strafaci  Georgia Tech  73   72  70       215  +2   
T8 T23   Trey Winstead  LSU  72   67  76       215  +2   
T25 T27   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  70   73  73       216  +3   
T31 T27   Matt Williams  Houston  72   72  72       216  +3   
T45 T27   Bennett Baker  Florida State  77   69  70       216  +3   
T45 T27   Zach Tracy  Houston  73   73  70       216  +3   
T53 T31   Chris Petefish  Georgia Tech  73   74  70       217  +4   
T53 T31   Alvaro Ortiz  Arkansas  73   74  70       217  +4   
T40 T31   Wiliam Buhl  Arkansas  75   70  72       217  +4   
T13 T31   Jamie Li  Florida State  72   69  76       217  +4   
T25 T31   Jacob Bergeron  LSU  76   67  74       217  +4   
T25 T36   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  66   77  75       218  +5   
T45 T36   Chandler Eaton  Duke  76   70  72       218  +5   
T31 T38   Nathan Jeansonne  LSU  70   74  75       219  +6   
T45 T38   Eason Wang  Lamar University  72   74  73       219  +6   
T40 T38   Harry Ellis  Florida State  73   72  74       219  +6   
T31 T38   Anthony Cecere  Pepperdine  73   71  75       219  +6   
T31 T38   Steven Chervony  Texas  73   71  75       219  +6   
T31 T43   Nick Heinen *  Oklahoma State  78   66  76       220  +7   
T53 T43   George Gardner  Houston  77   70  73       220  +7   

T53 T43   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  71   76  73       220  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T40 T43   Steven DiLisio  Duke  75   70  75       220  +7   
T59 T43   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  77   71  72       220  +7   
T13 T43   Walker Lee *  Texas A&M University  71   70  79       220  +7   
T59 T49   Alexander Frances *  Houston  77   71  73       221  +8   
T45 T49   Andrew Spiegler  South Carolina  74   72  75       221  +8   
T59 T49   Philip Barbaree  LSU  73   75  73       221  +8   
T31 T49   Lee Detmer  Wake Forest  71   73  77       221  +8   
T19 T49   Cristian DiMarco  South Florida  72   70  79       221  +8   
T31 T49   Kristoffer Ventura  Oklahoma State  71   73  77       221  +8   
T53 T55   Braden Bailey  Baylor  72   75  75       222  +9   
T40 T55   Reese Ramsey *  Texas A&M University  76   69  77       222  +9   
T45 57   Tanner Gore  UT Arlington  77   69  77       223  +10   
T63 T58   Sahith Theegala  Pepperdine  72   77  75       224  +11   
T63 T58   Aaron Guanlao  UT Arlington  74   75  75       224  +11   
T67 T58   Spencer Soosman  Texas  77   74  73       224  +11   
T59 T58   Pryce Beshoory *  Houston  74   74  76       224  +11   
T67 T58   Adrien Pendaries  Duke  73   78  73       224  +11   
T53 T63   Marco Steyn  Wake Forest  76   71  78       225  +12   
T25 T63   Ryan Grider  Baylor  74   69  82       225  +12   
T67 T63   Kyle Flexsenhar  South Florida  72   79  74       225  +12   
T45 T66   Clay Feagler  Pepperdine  76   70  80       226  +13   
T76 T66   Andrew Paysse  Texas A&M University  77   76  73       226  +13   
T79 T66   Landon Ernst *  Arkansas  77   77  72       226  +13   
66 T69   Nick Thornton  UT Arlington  77   73  77       227  +14   

T79 T69   Paul McBride  Wake Forest  75   79  73       227  +14   
T72 T69   Scott Stevens  South Carolina  76   76  75       227  +14   
T72 T72   Will Miles  South Carolina  71   81  76       228  +15   
T76 T72   Paul Gonzalez  UT Arlington  77   76  75       228  +15   
T67 T74   Hayden Wood *  Oklahoma State  75   76  78       229  +16   
T79 T74   Cody Banach  Lamar University  75   79  75       229  +16   
T72 T74   Priyanshu Singh  South Florida  80   72  77       229  +16   
T45 T77   Josh Gliege  Texas A&M University  71   75  85       231  +18   
T67 T77   Papito Gonzalez  Houston  78   73  80       231  +18   
T79 T77   Brandon Gillis *  Wake Forest  80   74  77       231  +18   
T72 T80   Juho Kurikka  Lamar University  76   76  80       232  +19   
T63 T80   Jake Greenspoon  UT Arlington  74   75  83       232  +19   
T76 82   Ben Dietrich  South Carolina  79   74  81       234  +21   
86 T83   Drew Jones  Texas  83   77  75       235  +22   
87 T83   Travis McInroe  Baylor  78   84  73       235  +22   
85 T85   Carson Cavner *  Houston  81   78  78       237  +24   
84 T85   Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  83   75  79       237  +24   
88 87   Christoffer Bring *  Texas  87   79  76       242  +29   

83 88   Sam Dumez  Lamar University  78   78  90       246  +33 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

89 89   Roy Cootes  Pepperdine  79   88  88       255  +42   
90 90   Sydney Merunka  Lamar University  83   94  93       270  +57   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma State 277 274 289 840

1 Viktor Hovland (1) 67 65 68 200

T9 Matthew Wolff (2) 70 68 74 212

T18 Zach Bauchou (3) 69 70 75 214

T43 Austin Eckroat (5) 77 71 72 220

T49 Kristoffer Ventura (4) 71 73 77 221

2 Florida State 286 278 281 845

2 John Pak (1) 69 69 66 204

T18 Jake Carter (5) 72 71 71 214

T27 Bennett Baker (4) 77 69 70 216

T31 Jamie Li (3) 72 69 76 217

T38 Harry Ellis (2) 73 72 74 219

3 Texas A&M University 281 283 286 850

T3 Dan Erickson (3) 67 69 70 206

T9 Brandon Smith (5) 73 67 72 212

T13 Chandler Phillips (1) 70 72 71 213

T66 Andrew Paysse (2) 77 76 73 226

T77 Josh Gliege (4) 71 75 85 231

4 Georgia Tech 287 282 283 852

T13 Noah Norton (1) 73 69 71 213

T13 Andy Ogletree (4) 73 68 72 213

T18 Luke Schniederjans (3) 68 73 73 214

T23 Tyler Strafaci (2) 73 72 70 215

T31 Chris Petefish (5) 73 74 70 217

T5 Duke 286 282 286 854

T3 Alex Smalley (1) 69 67 70 206

T23 Jake Shuman (3) 69 75 71 215

T36 Chandler Eaton (2) 76 70 72 218

T43 Steven DiLisio (5) 75 70 75 220

T58 Adrien Pendaries (4) 73 78 73 224

T5 Baylor 284 279 291 854

T3 Matthew Perrine (3) 67 67 72 206

T7 Garrett May (1) 71 68 71 210

T55 Braden Bailey (2) 72 75 75 222

T63 Ryan Grider (5) 74 69 82 225

T83 Travis McInroe (4) 78 84 73 235

7 LSU 287 279 292 858

T13 Luis Gagne (1) 72 71 70 213

T23 Trey Winstead (3) 72 67 76 215

T31 Jacob Bergeron (4) 76 67 74 217

T38 Nathan Jeansonne (5) 70 74 75 219

T49 Philip Barbaree (2) 73 75 73 221
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 South Florida 289 280 292 861

T7 Jimmy Jones (5) 74 67 69 210

T18 Claudio Correa (2) 71 71 72 214

T49 Cristian DiMarco (4) 72 70 79 221

T63 Kyle Flexsenhar (3) 72 79 74 225

T74 Priyanshu Singh (1) 80 72 77 229

9 Texas 294 278 290 862

6 Doug Ghim (3) 73 68 67 208

T9 Scottie Scheffler (1) 71 65 76 212

T38 Steven Chervony (2) 73 71 75 219

T58 Spencer Soosman (4) 77 74 73 224

T83 Drew Jones (5) 83 77 75 235

T10 Houston 296 283 286 865

T13 Michael Perras (1) 74 68 71 213

T27 Zach Tracy (4) 73 73 70 216

T27 Matt Williams (5) 72 72 72 216

T43 George Gardner (3) 77 70 73 220

T77 Papito Gonzalez (2) 78 73 80 231

T10 Arkansas 288 291 286 865

T23 Luis Garza (3) 70 74 71 215

T27 Mason Overstreet (2) 70 73 73 216

T31 Alvaro Ortiz (1) 73 74 70 217

T31 Wiliam Buhl (4) 75 70 72 217

T85 Tyson Reeder (5) 83 75 79 237

12 Wake Forest 283 297 298 878

T36 Parker Gillam (5) 66 77 75 218

T43 Eric Bae (3) 71 76 73 220

T49 Lee Detmer (2) 71 73 77 221

T63 Marco Steyn (4) 76 71 78 225

T69 Paul McBride (1) 75 79 73 227

13 South Carolina 293 292 296 881

T9 Keenan Huskey (1) 72 70 70 212

T49 Andrew Spiegler (5) 74 72 75 221

T69 Scott Stevens (2) 76 76 75 227

T72 Will Miles (4) 71 81 76 228

82 Ben Dietrich (3) 79 74 81 234

14 Pepperdine 292 286 305 883

T18 Joshua McCarthy (2) 71 68 75 214

T38 Anthony Cecere (4) 73 71 75 219

T58 Sahith Theegala (3) 72 77 75 224

T66 Clay Feagler (1) 76 70 80 226

89 Roy Cootes (5) 79 88 88 255

15 UT Arlington 302 292 304 898

57 Tanner Gore (4) 77 69 77 223

T58 Aaron Guanlao (2) 74 75 75 224

T69 Nick Thornton (3) 77 73 77 227

T72 Paul Gonzalez (1) 77 76 75 228

T80 Jake Greenspoon (5) 74 75 83 232

16 Lamar University 301 307 318 926

T38 Eason Wang (2) 72 74 73 219

T74 Cody Banach (1) 75 79 75 229

T80 Juho Kurikka (4) 76 76 80 232

88 Sam Dumez (3) 78 78 90 246

90 Sydney Merunka (5) 83 94 93 270
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T43 Nick Heinen (Oklahoma State ) 78 66 76 220

T43 Walker Lee (Texas A&M University ) 71 70 79 220

T49 Alexander Frances (Houston ) 77 71 73 221

T55 Reese Ramsey (Texas A&M University ) 76 69 77 222

T58 Pryce Beshoory (Houston ) 74 74 76 224

T66 Landon Ernst (Arkansas) 77 77 72 226

T74 Hayden Wood (Oklahoma State ) 75 76 78 229

T77 Brandon Gillis (Wake Forest) 80 74 77 231

T85 Carson Cavner (Houston ) 81 78 78 237

87 Christoffer Bring (Texas) 87 79 76 242
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Ernst Arkansas 2.80 -3 
A. Ortiz Arkansas 2.87 -2 
M. Williams Houston 2.87 -2 
C. Phillips Texas A&M 2.87 -2 
A. Smalley Duke 2.87 -2 
G. May Baylor 2.87 -2 
L. Gagne LSU 2.87 -2 
L. Detmer Wk. Forest 2.87 -2 
T. Strafaci GA Tech 2.87 -2 
W. Miles S Carolina 2.93 -1 
N. Norton GA Tech 2.93 -1 
M. Wolff Okla. St. 2.93 -1 
P. Gonzalez UTA 2.93 -1 
J. Pak Florida St 3.00 E 
P. Gillam Wk. Forest 3.00 E 
B. Baker Florida St 3.00 E 
B. Smith Texas A&M 3.00 E 
K. Huskey S Carolina 3.00 E 
B. Dietrich S Carolina 3.00 E 
N. Jeansonne LSU 3.00 E 
G. Gardner Houston 3.00 E 
W. Buhl Arkansas 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
V. Hovland Okla. St. 3.78 -6 
J. Pak Florida St 3.81 -5 
D. Erickson Texas A&M 3.81 -5 
J. Jones USF 3.89 -3 
D. Ghim Texas 3.93 -2 
T. Winstead LSU 3.96 -1 
K. Huskey S Carolina 4.00 E 
M. Perrine Baylor 4.00 E 
A. Smalley Duke 4.00 E 
B. Smith Texas A&M 4.00 E 
L. Garza Arkansas 4.00 E 
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 4.00 E 
M. Perras Houston 4.04 +1 
W. Lee Texas A&M 4.04 +1 
S. Chervony Texas 4.07 +2 
C. Correa USF 4.07 +2 
S. Stevens S Carolina 4.07 +2 
C. Eaton Duke 4.07 +2 
E. Bae Wk. Forest 4.07 +2 
Z. Tracy Houston 4.11 +3 
L. Schniederjans GA Tech 4.11 +3 
A. Ogletree GA Tech 4.11 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Scheffler Texas 4.25 -9 
M. Perrine Baylor 4.25 -9 
V. Hovland Okla. St. 4.33 -8 
C. DiMarco USF 4.42 -7 
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 4.50 -6 
R. Ramsey Texas A&M 4.58 -5 
S. Soosman Texas 4.58 -5 
D. Erickson Texas A&M 4.58 -5 
J. Li Florida St 4.58 -5 
E. Wang Lamar 4.58 -5 
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 4.58 -5 
G. May Baylor 4.58 -5 
A. Smalley Duke 4.58 -5 
D. Ghim Texas 4.58 -5 
J. Shuman Duke 4.58 -5 
M. Perras Houston 4.67 -4 
A. Ortiz Arkansas 4.67 -4 
L. Garza Arkansas 4.67 -4 
M. Overstreet Arkansas 4.67 -4 
Z. Tracy Houston 4.67 -4 
A. Ogletree GA Tech 4.67 -4 
J. Carter Florida St 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
B. Smith Texas A&M 2
C. Phillips Texas A&M 1
A. Smalley Duke 1
S. Stevens S Carolina 1
M. Perrine Baylor 1
G. May Baylor 1
S. Scheffler Texas 1
P. Gonzalez Houston 1
C. Petefish GA Tech 1
K. Ventura Okla. St. 1
N. Heinen Okla. St. 1
J. Shuman Duke 1
S. Theegala Pepperdine 1
E. Wang Lamar 1
C. DiMarco USF 1
T. Strafaci GA Tech 1
K. Flexsenhar USF 1
C. Feagler Pepperdine 1
V. Hovland Okla. St. 1
J. Gliege Texas A&M 1
J. Carter Florida St 1
D. Erickson Texas A&M 1

Birdies 
D. Erickson Texas A&M 16
V. Hovland Okla. St. 16
D. Ghim Texas 15
A. Ortiz Arkansas 14
J. Shuman Duke 14
G. May Baylor 14
M. Perrine Baylor 14
B. Smith Texas A&M 14
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 14
L. Schniederjans GA Tech 14
J. Pak Florida St 14
L. Detmer Wk. Forest 13
N. Heinen Okla. St. 13
S. Scheffler Texas 13
H. Ellis Florida St 12
B. Baker Florida St 12
W. Miles S Carolina 12
T. Strafaci GA Tech 12
L. Garza Arkansas 12
T. Winstead LSU 12
M. Wolff Okla. St. 12
N. Norton GA Tech 12

Pars 
J. Carter Florida St 39
W. Buhl Arkansas 38
L. Gagne LSU 37
M. Perras Houston 37
C. Correa USF 37
P. Barbaree LSU 37
A. Pendaries Duke 36
J. Bergeron LSU 36
A. Smalley Duke 36
K. Huskey S Carolina 36
J. Jones USF 36
Z. Tracy Houston 35
A. Ogletree GA Tech 35
A. Cecere Pepperdine 35
T. Gore UTA 35
J. Pak Florida St 35
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 34
P. Beshoory Houston 34
C. Banach Lamar 34
E. Wang Lamar 33
S. Chervony Texas 33
C. Petefish GA Tech 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Valspar Collegiate 73.93 90

2 Valspar Collegiate 72.79 90

3 Valspar Collegiate 74.73 90

 

Total Average Scores
Valspar Collegiate 73.82 270

 

Floridian: Valspar Collegiate 
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 441     5 53 24 7 1 

2 3 211     1 47 33 9   

3 4 454     5 38 33 11 3 

4 3 182     6 59 15 7 3 

5 5 637   1 13 53 16 7   

6 4 301   3 33 43 10 1   

7 5 577   1 19 53 12 5   

8 3 153   1 26 54 6 2 1 

9 4 497     11 49 20 7 3 

10 4 401     12 63 14 1   

11 4 448     12 39 27 9 3 

12 3 194     6 52 23 9   

13 5 529   4 50 31 3 2   

14 4 456     5 52 23 7 3 

15 5 539   3 22 38 20 5 2 

16 3 216     15 57 17   1 

17 4 385     19 52 16 3   

18 4 493     5 35 38 10 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 454 +0.67 

18 4 493 +0.66 

2 3 211 +0.56 

11 4 448 +0.50 

14 4 456 +0.46 

1 4 441 +0.40 

12 3 194 +0.39 

4 3 182 +0.37 

9 4 497 +0.36 

5 5 637 +0.17 

15 5 539 +0.09 

16 3 216 +0.06 

10 4 401 +0.04 

17 4 385 +0.03 

7 5 577 +0.01 

8 3 153 -0.14 

6 4 301 -0.30 

13 5 529 -0.57 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14480&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 497 +0.56 

14 4 456 +0.54 

3 4 454 +0.49 

18 4 493 +0.46 

5 5 637 +0.31 

1 4 441 +0.28 

2 3 211 +0.26 

10 4 401 +0.26 

4 3 182 +0.20 

12 3 194 +0.18 

11 4 448 +0.10 

8 3 153 +0.06 

16 3 216 +0.04 

7 5 577 +0.02 

17 4 385 -0.07 

13 5 529 -0.20 

6 4 301 -0.26 

15 5 539 -0.29 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 493 +0.49 

9 4 497 +0.46 

14 4 456 +0.41 

2 3 211 +0.34 

12 3 194 +0.23 

3 4 454 +0.23 

1 4 441 +0.22 

5 5 637 +0.16 

11 4 448 +0.14 

4 3 182 +0.11 

16 3 216 +0.09 

10 4 401 +0.07 

8 3 153 -0.01 

17 4 385 -0.06 

7 5 577 -0.12 

15 5 539 -0.20 

6 4 301 -0.26 

13 5 529 -0.52 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 454 +0.67 

18 4 493 +0.66 

2 3 211 +0.56 

11 4 448 +0.50 

14 4 456 +0.46 

1 4 441 +0.40 

12 3 194 +0.39 

4 3 182 +0.37 

9 4 497 +0.36 

5 5 637 +0.17 

15 5 539 +0.09 

16 3 216 +0.06 

10 4 401 +0.04 

17 4 385 +0.03 

7 5 577 +0.01 

8 3 153 -0.14 

6 4 301 -0.30 

13 5 529 -0.57 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 441     21 167 64 16 2 

2 3 211     9 165 81 13 2 

3 4 454     15 150 79 19 7 

4 3 182     33 170 46 16 5 

5 5 637   1 45 147 54 19 4 

6 4 301   3 106 129 26 5 1 

7 5 577   4 73 138 42 10 3 

8 3 153   1 59 171 30 7 2 

9 4 497     25 141 73 21 10 

10 4 401     44 172 36 14 4 

11 4 448     36 156 60 14 4 

12 3 194     25 165 64 15 1 

13 5 529   9 131 106 19 2 3 

14 4 456     16 149 75 22 8 

15 5 539   9 93 112 43 9 4 

16 3 216     37 182 49 1 1 

17 4 385     72 144 45 8 1 

18 4 493     15 129 98 24 4 
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